DJAG Controlled
Employee Expenses 2021-22 to 30 Sept 2021

TABLE 1:

GL Class DivisionName

Annual Budget
2021-22

Expense Births Deaths & Marriages

Justice Services

Strategic Policy and Legal Services

Office of Liquor Gaming & Fair Trading

Corporate Services

Other Support Services

Crown Law

Office for Women & Violence Prevention
Expense Total

8,835,600
152,728,600
13,756,100
55,950,700
24,726,800
5,462,900
31,742,500
7,679,700
300,882,900
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