DJAG Controlled Employee Expenses 2021-22 to 30 Sept 2021

TABLE 1:

		Annual Budget
GL Class	DivisionName	2021-22
Expense	Births Deaths & Marriages	8,835,600
	Justice Services	152,728,600
	Strategic Policy and Legal Services	13,756,100
	Office of Liquor Gaming & Fair Trading	55,950,700
	Corporate Services	24,726,800
	Other Support Services	5,462,900
	Crown Law	31,742,500
	Office for Women & Violence Prevention	7,679,700
Expense Total		300,882,900